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一月                                651,375                               487,160 33.71% 一月 651,375 487,160 33.71%

二月                                562,701                               639,340 -11.99% 二月 1,214,076 1,126,500 7.77%

三月                                843,584                               788,295 7.01% 三月 2,057,660 1,914,795 7.46%

四月                                756,265                               605,774 24.84% 四月 2,813,925 2,520,569 11.64%

五月                                864,459                               686,693 25.89% 五月 3,678,384 3,207,262 14.69%

六月                                788,165                               650,233 21.21% 六月 4,466,549 3,857,495 15.79%

七月                                789,317                               600,985 31.34% 七月 5,255,866 4,458,480 17.88%

八月                                787,368                               660,433 19.22% 八月 6,043,234 5,118,913 18.06%

九月                                782,707                               563,215 38.97% 九月 6,825,941 5,682,128 20.13%

十月                                833,926                               689,694 20.91% 十月 7,659,867 6,371,822 20.21%

十一月                                821,136                               648,570 26.61% 十一月 8,481,003 7,020,392 20.81%

十二月                                842,334                               690,856 21.93% 十二月 9,323,337 7,711,248 20.91%

Total                             9,323,337                            7,711,248 Total 9,323,337 7,711,248
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